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No.
OCCASION DATE OF

CELEBRATION
DAY NO. OF

DAYS
REMARKS

1, New Year's Day 0r.01.2025 Wednesday 01

2 Makar Sankranti t4.01.2025 Tuesday 01

3
Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti I Vir
Surendrasai Iavanti

23.07.2025 Thursday 01

4 Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 01

5 Panchayati Rai Divas 05.o3.2025 Wednesday 0t
{, Dola Purnima L4.03.2025 Friday 01

7 Holi t5.03.2025 Saturday 01

B Id-Ul-Fitre 31..03.2025 Monday 01

9 tltkal Divas 0t.04.2025 I uesoav 01

10
Maha Visuva Sankranti / Dr.B.R.
Ambedkar Jayanti

14.04.2025 Monday 01

11 Good Friday L8.04.2025 Friday 01

t2 Summer Vacation
05.05.2025 to

16.06.2025
Monday to

Monday
37

(Excluding 06
Sundavs)

Ratha Yatra 27 .06.2025 Friday L

14 Bahuda Yatra 05.07.2025 Saturday 01

15 Jhulana Purnima 09.08.2025 Saturday 0L

L6 Independence day / Janmastami 15.08.2025 Friday 01

17 Nanda Utsav (Local Holiday) 76.08.2025 Saturday 0L Local Holiday
18 Ganesh Chaturthi 27 .08.2025 Wednesday 01

T9 Nuakhai 28.08.2025 Thursday 01

20 Birthdav of Prophet Mohammad 05.09.2025 Friday 01

27 Puja Vacation
29 .09 .2025 ro

08.70.2025
Monday to

Wednesday
09 [Excluding 01.

Sunday)
22 Diwali 21..1.0 .2025 Tuesday 0L

23 Anla Nabami 3r.L0.2025 Friday 01

24 Last Monday of Kartik (Local Holiday) 03.1t.2025 Monday 01 Local Holiday
Z5 Badaosha 04.tt.2025 Tuesday 01

26 Rasa Purnima 05.Lt.2025 Wednesday 01

27 Prathamastami t2.tl.2025 Wednesday 01

28 X-Mas Dav 25.t2.2025 Thu rsday 01

Total number of Holidays 72 Days

Sundays 52 DaYs

GrantTotal LZ4Days

flncluding 02
Reserve

Holidaysl
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Binavak Acharva college' Berhampur

One copy for circulation / All Notice BoardS / S.C.R. Guard File / Office order File / Account Section

I Library / AII Sc. Departments / Examination Section +2, +3 & P G./ Academic Section +2, +3 & P.G. / AIC

+2 SAMS, +3 SAMS & P.G. SAMS / All staff members for information and necessary aqtioh . - ,
-WWfrtz.tt-.r-a

Principal

rrremo No, l*v / 1 oate:)Y,)A,&1 . -. 
Binavak Acharya college' Berhampur

Copy to oeputy Director, PTC, Deptt. of tligher Education, Govt. of Odisha, Bhubaneswar with
reference to Govt. in Higher Education Department, odisha, Letter No.49383/H.E. Dt.06-12-2024 /
Director, Department of Higher Education, Odisha, Bhubaneswar / Regional Directol of Education,

Berhampur for informatron and necessary action. 
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